
CLASSIFICHE CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ENDURO AL 09/10/2016

MOTOCLUB MOTO PUNTI DIST. GARA:
ASSOLUTA BADALUCCO ISOLABONA CAIRO M. SEGNO REZZOAGLIO VALDIVARA

1 CASARETTO ANDREA SUPERBA HUSQ 89 15 11 20 11 17 15
2 MINAZZO ALESSANDRO SANREMO HUSQ 83 -6 17 15 11 17 10 13
3 MARMI GIACOMO TRE TORRI YAMAHA 80 -9 20 0 0 20 20 20
4 SCALI LORENZO ALASSIO HONDA 76 -13 10 13 15 13 15 10
5 DALL'AVA DAVIDE ALASSIO KTM 72 -17 13 20 13 9 0 17
6 MARTINI SIMONE TRE TORRI HUSQ 45 -44 0 17 17 0 0 11
7 CHIOLA LUCA SEGNO KTM 41 -48 0 0 8 15 13 5
8 DEVINCENZI LEONARDO SUPERBA HUSQ 36 -53 3 9 4 4 7 9
8 MARTINI ANDREA TRE TORRI HUSQ 33 -56 8 10 10 0 5 8
10 SIMONETTI RENZO SUPERBA HUSQ 27 -62 0 6 2 10 9 0
10 DOGLIOTTI STEFANO CAIRO M. HUSQ 22 -67 0 7 6 5 0 4
12 CAVO LUCA SUPERBA HUSQ 22 -67 0 0 0 8 8 6
12 SANGUINETI GABRIELE CALVARI HONDA 19 -70 1 8 0 2 6 2
12 BOERI PIERO ALASSIO BETA 18 -71 9 2 7 0 0 0
15 MAIA STEFANO CALVARI KTM 18 -71 7 4 0 0 0 7
16 BONETTO MAURIZIO CAIRO M. HUSQ 17 -72 0 5 5 7 0 0
16 VIGLINO GIORGIO SCIARBORAS KTM 14 -75 4 1 9 0 0 0
18 BESAGNO ALBERTO CALVARI KTM 15 -74 0 0 0 3 11 1
18 PICCARDO WOLFANG DIVISIONE E. HONDA 11 -78 11 0 0 0 0 0
20 MESCIA MARZIO GENTLEMEN BETA 10 -79 0 0 0 6 4 0
21 BERARDI FRANCESCO ALASSIO HONDA 7 -82 0 0 0 7 0 0
22 MICHELIS ENZO ALASSIO HONDA 6 -83 6 0 0 0 0 0
23 GIANOTTI THOMAS ENDURO S. SHERCO 5 -84 5 0 0 0 0 0
24 GANDOLFO MATTEO ALASSIO KTM 3 -86 0 0 3 0 0 0
24 PAVONE LUCA SANREMO YAMAHA 3 -86 0 0 0 0 0 3
24 ROVERE MATTIA SUPERBA YAMAHA 3 -86 0 3 0 0 0 0
27 COSTA ALBERTO SUPERBA KTM 3 -86 0 0 0 0 3 0
27 PLANDO DANILO ALASSIO SHERCO 2 -87 2 0 0 0 0 0
27 SPIRITO ENRICO ALASSIO HUSQ 2 -87 0 0 0 1 1 0
30 BOTTANI ALESSANDRO SUPERBA HUSQ 2 -87 0 0 0 0 2 0

GALETTI ANDREA ENDURO S. HUSQ 1 -88 0 0 1 0 0 0



MOTOCLUB MOTO PUNTI DIST. GARA:
TOP CLASS BADALUCCO ISOLABONA CAIRO M. SEGNO REZZOAGLIO VALDIVARA

1 SCALI LORENZO ALASSIO HONDA 92 13 15 17 17 17 13
2 DALL'AVA DAVIDE ALASSIO KTM 84 -8 17 20 15 15 0 17
3 MARMI GIACOMO TRE TORRI YAMAHA 80 -12 20 0 0 20 20 20
4 MARTINI SIMONE TRE TORRI HUSQ 50 -42 15 0 20 0 0 15
5 PICCARDO WOLFANG DIVISIONE E. HONDA 17 -75 0 17 0 0 0

50 CODICE BADALUCCO ISOLABONA CAIRO M. SEGNO REZZOAGLIO VALDIVARA

1 TOMASINO SIMONE CASARZA BETA 86 15 0 17 17 17 20
2 CUNEO JACOPO CASARZA SUZUKI 72 -14 0 15 20 0 20 17
3 COLLI ANDREA GENTLEMEN SUZUKI 60 -26 20 20 0 20 0 0
4 ESPOSITO SALSANO FABIO GENTLEMEN BETA 34 -52 17 17 0 0 0 0
5 COSSEDDU GIORGIO CASARZA BETA 30 -56 0 0 15 15 0 0
6 MELIGHETTI GIULIA TRE TORRI BETA 13 -73 0 0 13 0 0 0

CADETTI BADALUCCO ISOLABONA CAIRO M. SEGNO REZZOAGLIO VALDIVARA

1 MARTINI ANDREA TRE TORRI HUSQ 110 20 20 20 15 15 20
2 CHIOLA LUCA SEGNO KTM 104 -6 17 13 17 20 20 17
3 BESAGNO ALBERTO CALVARI KTM 92 -18 15 15 15 17 17 13
4 PAVONE LUCA SANREMO YAMAHA 74 -36 11 11 13 11 13 15
5 ROVERE MATTIA SUPERBA YAMAHA 65 -45 13 17 11 13 11 0
6 ENRICO ANDREA ENDURO S. HUSQ 28 -82 10 9 9 0 0 0
7 LIGATO DANIELE ENDURO S. KTM 20 -90 0 10 10 0 0 0

JUNIOR BADALUCCO ISOLABONA CAIRO M. SEGNO REZZOAGLIO VALDIVARA

1 DEVINCENZI LEONARDO SUPERBA HUSQ 117 20 20 17 20 20 20
2 ROSSI ELIA SEGNO HUSQ 65 -52 15 7 8 13 13 9
3 FERRETTI LUCA ALTAVALTR YAMAHA 60 -57 17 15 15 0 0 13
4 PARATO DAVIDE CASARZA BETA 59 -58 13 8 6 0 15 17
5 GRASSO LUCA SUPERBA YAMAHA 52 -65 0 11 13 17 0 11
6 CASELLA LORENZO CASARZA KTM 50 -67 0 10 10 15 0 15
7 GARLET GIOVANNI SUPERBA BETA 49 -68 8 13 11 0 17 0
8 PASCALE SILVIO TRE TORRI MOTOR 38 -79 6 0 5 10 9 8
9 VIGLINO GIORGIO SCIARBORAS KTM 37 -80 CC 17 20 0 0 0
10 COSTAMAGNA RICCARDO ENDURO S. KTM 36 -81 11 9 9 7 0 0
10 CALORI LORENZO CALVARI KTM 36 -81 4 0 2 9 11 10
12 VESCIA GABRIELE CALVARI HONDA 33 -84 10 5 7 11 0 0
13 DROCCO DAVIDE ALASSIO HONDA 19 -98 9 6 4 0 0 0
13 VERZELLA ARIAN SEGNO HUSQ 19 -98 2 1 0 8 0 7
15 GIOVANNINI ALESSANDRO ENDURO S. KTM 12 -105 5 4 3 0 0 0
15 CAVICCHI ALESSANDRO SUPERBA HUSQ 12 -105 0 2 0 0 10 0
17 GANDOLFO MATTEO ALASSIO KTM 11 -106 7 3 1 0 0 0
18 TOMESANI VALERIO CALVARI KTM 4 -113 3 0 0 0 0 0



MOTOCLUB MOTO PUNTI DIST. GARA:
SENIOR BADALUCCO ISOLABONA CAIRO M. SEGNO REZZOAGLIO VALDIVARA

1 CASARETTO ANDREA SUPERBA HUSQ 111 0 17 17 20 17 20 20
2 MINAZZO ALESSANDRO SANREMO HUSQ 111 20 20 17 20 17 17
3 DOGLIOTTI STEFANO CAIRO M. HUSQ 59 -52 9 15 13 11 0 11
4 BONETTO MAURIZIO CAIRO M. HUSQ 58 -53 11 13 11 13 0 10
5 MAIA STEFANO CALVARI KTM 56 -55 13 11 9 8 0 15
6 CAVO LUCA SUPERBA HUSQ 52 -59 4 5 0 15 15 13
7 GALETTI ANDREA ENDURO S. HUSQ 47 -64 10 9 10 9 9 0
8 TOGNINI BRUNO ENDURO S. KTM 42 -69 7 7 7 10 11 0
8 BOERI PIERO ALASSIO BETA 40 -71 15 10 15 0 0 0
10 COSTA ALBERTO SUPERBA KTM 34 -77 5 8 8 0 13 0
11 BELLANOVA MARCO ENDURO S. BETA 29 -82 8 4 0 7 10 0
12 LUDI WALTER TRE TORRI YAMAHA 18 -93 6 6 6 0 0 0
13 LOI SIMONE GENTLEMEN BETA 17 -94 1 1 2 5 8 0
14 MAGGIOLI WILLIAM SUPERBA BETA 16 -95 0 0 0 1 7 8
15 VESCO LORENZO ENDURO S. KTM 15 -96 2 3 5 5 0 0
16 MEZZACASA FEDERICO SUPERBA YAMAHA 12 -99 3 0 0 0 0 9
17 FERRANDO MASSIMO SUPERBA HUSQ 9 -102 0 0 3 6 0 0
17 TOGNINI ROBERTO ENDURO S. KTM 9 -102 0 0 0 3 6 0
19 FEDERICI SIMONE CALVARI KTM 7 -104 0 0 0 2 5 0
19 BIGGIO DAVIDE ALTAVALTR YAMAHA 7 -104 0 0 0 0 0 7
21 BARBIERI LORIS SUPERBA HONDA 6 -105 0 2 4 0 0 0
22 ALISOTTA MORENO CAIRO M. BETA 1 -110 0 0 1 0 0 0

MAJOR E1 BADALUCCO ISOLABONA CAIRO M. SEGNO REZZOAGLIO VALDIVARA

1 SANGUINETI GABRIELE CALVARI HONDA 120 20 20 20 20 20 20
2 RAMOINO EMILIANO ENDURO S. HUSQ 74 -46 15 10 11 10 11 17
3 GATTI GUIDO ALASSIO HONDA 56 -64 0 11 17 15 13 0
4 FATA GIOVANNI ALASSIO HONDA 47 -73 13 0 0 17 17 0
5 CAMBRIA ELIO VALLE SCR YAMAHA 45 -75 0 0 15 0 15 15
6 COLLI PAOLO GENTLEMEN HONDA 45 -75 10 15 10 0 10 0
7 PEROTTI CLAUDIO CASARZA HONDA 42 -78 11 13 0 9 9 0
8 ROSSI MATTEO ALASSIO HONDA 34 -86 17 17 0 0 0 0
9 GORI LUCA ENDURO S. BETA 33 -87 0 9 13 11 0 0
10 DE GIOVANNI ANDREA ALASSIO HONDA 31 -89 9 0 9 13 0 0
11 DI MARCO GAETANO VALLE SCR HUSQ 16 -104 0 0 8 0 8 0
11 SCARATO PAOLO ENDURO S. HONDA 8 -112 0 8 0 0 0 0



MOTOCLUB MOTO PUNTI DIST. GARA:
MAJOR E2 BADALUCCO ISOLABONA CAIRO M. SEGNO REZZOAGLIO VALDIVARA

1 SIMONETTI RENZO SUPERBA HUSQ 120 20 20 20 20 20 20
2 BRUZZO ANDREA SUPERBA BETA 79 -41 15 15 13 13 10 13
3 SANGUINETI MASSIMILIANO CALVARI HONDA 65 -55 9 13 15 0 11 17
4 MESCIA MARZIO GENTLEMEN BETA 62 -58 17 0 11 17 17 0
5 SPIRITO ENRICO ALASSIO HUSQ 61 -59 13 0 10 15 13 10
6 BOTTANI ALESSANDRO SUPERBA HUSQ 60 -60 11 17 17 0 15 0
7 MALATTO ANDREA CASARZA SHERCO 54 -66 0 11 9 11 8 15
8 GAZZARI CLAUDIO ANTONIOALTAVALTR KTM 40 -80 0 10 0 10 9 11
9 MARINO STEFANO CASARZA SHERCO 35 -85 8 9 6 0 5 7
10 DE NUZZO DINO ENDURO S. HUSAB 27 -93 10 0 8 9 0 0
11 GROSSO JONNY SEGNO HUSQ 20 -100 0 0 0 7 7 6
12 RIGHETTO ENRICO ENDURO S. BETA 15 -105 0 0 7 8 0 0
13 VIGNE STEFANO CASARZA KTM 14 -106 0 0 6 0 0 8
14 PEROTTO RICCARDO CASARZA KTM 12 -108 0 0 0 6 0 0
15 MAGAGLIO MARCO IMPERIA HONDA 7 -113 7 0 0 0 0 0
16 PEROTTI CLAUDIO CASARZA HUSQ 9 -111 0 0 0 0 0 9
17 GANDUGLIA GERMANO SEGNO HUSQ 6 -114 0 0 0 0 6 0
18 DI MARCO GAETANO VALLE SCR HUSQ 5 -115 0 0 0 0 0 5

MAJOR E3 BADALUCCO ISOLABONA CAIRO M. SEGNO REZZOAGLIO VALDIVARA

1 TASSANO ROBERTO CALVARI HUSQ 101 10 20 17 17 17 20
2 CECCHINI LORENZO DUE VALLI HUSQ 96 -5 13 13 13 20 20 17
3 GIANOTTI THOMAS ENDURO S. SHERCO 57 -44 20 17 20 0 0 0
4 VOLPATO SILVIO ENDURO S. BETA 45 -56 15 0 15 15 0 0
5 PARIO SIMONE CAIRO M. KTM 35 -66 9 0 11 0 0 15
6 PLANDO DANILO ALASSIO SHERCO 17 -84 17 0 0 0 0 0
7 RIGHETTO ENRICO ENDURO S. BETA 15 -86 0 15 0 0 0 0
8 ENRICO GIORGIO ALASSIO HUSQ 11 -90 11 0 0 0 0 0
8 GROSSO JONNY SEGNO KTM 11 -90 0 11 10 0 0 0
10 CAPRERELLA ROBERTO ALASSIO KTM 9 -92 0 0 9 0 0 0

CLASSE 85 BADALUCCO ISOLABONA CAIRO M. SEGNO REZZOAGLIO VALDIVARA

1 VIANO ROBERTO SANREMO TM 108 20 17 17 17 17 20
2 ANTONUCCI MASSIMO IMPERIA HUSQ 86 -22 15 15 11 13 15 17
3 VOLPI GIORGIO IMPERIA YAMAHA 80 -28 0 20 20 20 20 0
4 COTTALI ROBERTO SANREMO YAMAHA 69 -39 0 13 13 15 13 15
5 AMEGLIO DANILO IMPERIA TM 32 -76 17 0 15 0 0 0



MOTOCLUB MOTO PUNTI DIST. GARA:
VETERAN BADALUCCO ISOLABONA CAIRO M. SEGNO REZZOAGLIO VALDIVARA

1 LAGORIO MARCO SANREMO HUSQ 101 15 17 17 17 15 20
2 PAVONE FABIO SANREMO YAMAHA 87 -14 10 13 15 15 17 17
3 BERARDI FRANCESCO ALASSIO HONDA 77 -24 17 0 20 20 20 0
4 DELLAI MIRCO SANREMO HUSQ 62 -39 8 11 7 11 10 15
5 MARTINI FLAVIO TRE TORRI BETA 51 -50 7 9 8 10 7 10
6 GIANCONE MIMMO ALASSIO HONDA 45 -56 11 0 10 13 11 0
6 PANARELLI FRANCESCO SANREMO BETA 41 -60 13 15 13 0 0 0
8 MICHELIS ENZO ALASSIO HONDA 40 -61 20 20 0 0 0 0
9 BANDINI SANDRO SUPERBA HONDA 31 -70 9 0 0 0 9 13
9 CASELLA ANTONIO CASARZA BETA 24 -77 0 6 2 8 0 8
11 TIRLONI ANTONIO ENDURO S. BETA 19 -82 0 10 9 0 0 0
11 SAMBARTOLOMEO VALTER PAOLO SUPERBA KTM 19 -82 6 5 0 0 8 0
13 MARCHESE FABRIZIO CASARZA KTM 15 -86 0 0 4 0 0 11
13 ELENA AMBROGIO DUE VALLI KTM 15 -86 5 0 3 7 0 0
15 PRATO FRANCO TIGULLIO KTM 13 -88 0 0 0 0 13 0
15 AMORETTI STEFANO ENDURO S. HUSQ 13 -88 0 7 6 0 0 0
17 RHODE CHRISTOPHER VALLE SCR KTM 11 -90 0 0 11 0 0 0
18 D'ELIA BRUNO SANREMO KTM 9 -92 0 8 1 0 0 0
18 MEDINA ALFREDO VALLE SCR HUSAB 9 -92 0 0 0 9 0 0
18 MELLI GIANFRANCO CALVARI KTM 9 -92 0 0 0 0 0 9
21 MORETTI FLAVIO GENTLEMEN SHERCO 6 -95 0 0 0 0 6 0
22 CAVALLERI OSVALDO ENDURO S. HONDA 5 -96 0 0 5 0 0 0
23 CAPACCI ROMANO ENDURO S. SHERCO 4 -97 4 0 0 0 0 0

TERRITORIALI UNDER\SENIOR BADALUCCO ISOLABONA CAIRO M. SEGNO REZZOAGLIO VALDIVARA

1 FERRIGNO GIORGIO ENDURO S. HUSQ 99 17 17 17 13 20 15
2 APICELLA AMEDEO ENDURO S. KTM 85 -14 13 20 15 20 17 0
3 BRUZZO EMANUELE SUPERBA HUSQ 63 -36 0 0 11 17 15 20
4 GASTALDI GABRIELE DUE VALLI KTM 57 -42 11 10 10 15 11 0
5 NICODEMO GIORGIO ENDURO S. KTM 50 -49 15 15 20 0 0 0
5 SARTINI EMANUELE SUPERBA KTM 40 -59 7 13 7 0 13 0
7 PITTALIS CHRISTIAN SEGNO HONDA 38 -61 9 11 8 0 10 0
8 BOTTERO JACOPO DUE VALLI KTM 28 -71 10 9 9 0 0 0
9 VIGLINO GIORGIO SCIARBORAS KTM 20 -79 20 CC CC CC CC 0
10 MEDINA CORRADO VALLE SCR KTM 17 -82 0 0 6 11 0 0
10 LORENZI ALESSIO CALVARI KTM 17 -82 0 0 0 0 0 17
12 GIRARDI DIEGO IMPERIA HUSAB 13 -86 0 0 13 0 0 0
13 PORCU GABRIELE P. FUORINGIRO SV HUSAB 9 -90 0 0 0 0 9 0
14 CASALINI ANDREA CAIRO M. KTM 8 -91 8 0 0 0 0 0
14 GRANDIS ALBERTO FUORINGIRO SV HUSQ 8 -91 0 8 0 0 0 0
16 CELLA DAVIDE DIVISIONE E. HUSQ 6 -93 6 0 0 0 0 0



MOTOCLUB MOTO PUNTI DIST. GARA:
TERRITORIALI MAJOR BADALUCCO ISOLABONA CAIRO M. SEGNO REZZOAGLIO VALDIVARA

1 ORBANI LUCA SUPERBA BETA 73 20 0 20 0 20 13
2 RAGGIO ENRICO CALVARI KAWAS 72 -1 15 0 0 20 17 20
3 CALANDRIA CLAUDIO DUE VALLI YAMAHA 67 -6 9 11 9 17 11 10
4 TRAVERSARO ALDO CALVARI HUSQ 61 -12 0 17 13 11 9 11
5 BIANCHI LUCA ENDURO S. KTM 54 -19 17 20 17 0 0 0
6 SCOSCERIA LUCA ALASSIO TM 51 -22 13 0 15 15 8 0
7 DI NARDO DI MAIO MANOLO ENDURO S. HUSQ 48 -25 10 15 10 13 0 0
8 SPALLAROSSA STEFANO CALVARI HUSAB 42 -31 11 10 11 0 10 0
9 PEROTTI M MICHELE CASARZA HONDA 32 -41 0 0 0 0 15 17
10 CROSETTI LUCA SUPERBA BETA 28 -45 0 0 0 0 13 15
11 GRAMEGNA ANDREA SQ. CORSE KTM 25 -48 8 9 8 0 0 0
12 PISCHE STEFANO VALLE SCR HONDA 8 -65 0 8 0 0 0 0
13 CASELLA MAURO CALVARI KTM 7 -66 0 7 0 0 0 0
13 D'ADAMO VINCENZO ENDURO S. BETA 7 -66 0 0 7 0 0 0
13 TENUZZO FABIO ENDURO S. HONDA 7 -66 0 0 0 0 7 0
16 OSTO GIULIANO ENDURO S. SHERCO 6 -67 0 0 6 0 0 0

TERRITORIALI VETERAN BADALUCCO ISOLABONA CAIRO M. SEGNO REZZOAGLIO VALDIVARA

1 GUALA ROBERTO SEGNO BETA 108 20 17 17 20 17 17
2 VECCHI ALBERTO CASARZA BETA 97 -11 0 20 20 17 20 20
3 DINSTHULER STEFANO ENDURO S. BETA 56 -52 15 13 15 13 0 0
4 VENTARELLI MARCO ASS.MOT. BETA 30 -78 0 15 0 0 15 0
5 MAGAGLIO MARCO IMPERIA HONDA 30 -78 0 0 0 15 0 15

NORIS BAVOSO GIAMPAOLO SUPERBA HUSQ 17 -91 17 0 0 0 0 0

ULTRATERRITORIALE BADALUCCO ISOLABONA CAIRO M. SEGNO REZZOAGLIO VALDIVARA

1 PIOLA ANDREA DIVISIONE E. YAMAHA 114 20 20 20 17 17 20
2 BINI ENNIO CALVARI BETA 108 -6 17 17 17 20 20 17
3 MARINO FABIO CASARZA BETA 59 -55 15 11 9 9 15 0
4 GIANNELLI ENZO DUE VALLI KTM 52 -62 0 13 13 13 13 0
5 MAGLIOLO EMANUELE FUORINGIRO SV KTM 45 -69 0 10 10 10 0 15
6 CAPPI DAVIDE IMPERIA KTM 41 -73 0 15 15 11 0 0
7 BELTRAME FABIO FUORINGIRO SV HUSAB 35 -79 0 9 11 15 0 0
8 MANTOVANI LUCA FUORINGIRO SV HONDA 8 -106 0 0 0 8 0 0

LADY BADALUCCO ISOLABONA CAIRO M. SEGNO REZZOAGLIO VALDIVARA

1 GARIBALDI GIULIA SUPERBA KTM 74 17 0 17 20 20 0
2 BETTINOTTI MICOL SUPERBA TM 57 -17 20 0 0 0 17 20
2 MELIGHETTI GIULIA TRE TORRI BETA 20 -54 0 0 20 0 0 0



SQUADRE BADALUCCO ISOLABONA CAIRO M. SEGNO REZZOAGLIO VALDIVARA

1 MC DELLA SUPERBA 100 20 20 20 20 20 0
2 MC CALVARI 17 -83 0 0 0 0 17 0

TEAM BADALUCCO ISOLABONA CAIRO M. SEGNO REZZOAGLIO VALDIVARA

1 MOTO RACE 50 50
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